1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
This LED T5 lamp is an easy plug-and-play solution to convert existing
linear fluorescent fixtures to LED without any extra effort or re-wiring.
Designed to deliver over 3,500 lumens, the lamp’s construction
provides safe installation utilizing the existing T5HO Program start
electronic ballasts, minimizing maintenance and labor costs.
KEY FEATURES
LED T5
UL TYPE A | DIRECT REPLACEMENT
L25T5G40A , L25T5G50AOVERVIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Complies with UL1993/UL8750
• Glass tube construction
• Direct replacement for T5HO systems utilizing program start
electronic ballasts
• Rated lifetime of 50,000 hrs
• Suitable for use in dry and damp locations
• Ideal for offices, classrooms, shopping malls & warehouses
50,000
HOURS
TRUE
COLOR
EASY TO
INSTALL
FLICKER-
FREE
BEAM
ANGLE
185o
CATALOG # SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE CCT
L25T5G40A L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube 40 = 4000K
L25T5G50A L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube 50 = 5000K
LED T5
UL TYPE A | DIRECT REPLACEMENT
L25T5G40A , L25T5G50A
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L25T5G40A 25W 4000K 3500 125 LPW >80 120-277V No
L25T5G50A 25W 5000K 3500 125 LPW >80 120-277V No
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
AM Conservation guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of this lamp that it is free from defects in material and
workmanship for five years from the date of purchase. Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the lamp. Lamps being
returned must included proof of purchase.
5-Year Limited Warranty
5-YEAR
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L25T5G40A 47.25" 5.125" 5.125" 25 8 lbs
L25T5G50A 47.25" 5.125" 5.125" 25 8 lbs
CATALOG # L DIA
L25T5G40A 45.8" 0.7”
L25T5G50A 45.8" 0.7”
DIA.
L H
L
W